6" Asian HTSE Conference
Registration discounts for members of

fh IFHTSE associations and IFHTSE member
' I tse.org companies

International Federation for
Heat Treatment and Surface Engineering

Bulletin 2019/ 07 December 2019 no. 68

s,
oth ASI Conference on. & &

O T (A
= Heat Treatment amSurface Englneerlng ~—

(."'V AP - wi w WSTRINASE f \H 1

.. ST R

| — ™
o S Sl )
¥
‘ ‘ " !
O s Ay g Yl
£ ;" s o - e > .-‘, " .
g

——

o i

‘

) ~ "_ .
o >

hitp://wwww 6achtse com

The three-day 6th Asian Conference on Heat Treatment and Surface Engineer-
ing will host about 500+ delegates from India and abroad. More than 150+ high
quality technical papers are expected to be presented at the conference. Over
70+ exhibitors are expected to participate in the Expo and 5000+ business visi-
tors are expected for the conference and expo.

The event includes various plenary and keynote speakers from various parts of
the world. The event will be co-organized and sponsored by leading industries,

companies, government organizations and professional associations from India
and abroad. There will be a Workshop series on the theme of advanced mate-
rials, special heat treatments and innovative surface treatments.

2019/07 http://ifhtse.org


http://ifhtse.org/

Important Dates

Last date for abstract submission: 31st Dec. 2019
Information of acceptance of abstract: 15th Jan. 2020
Submission of final manuscripts: 15th Feb.2020

Abstract submission details: http://www.6achtse.com/call-for-papers.php

Registration

IFHTSE association members enjoy a discount on registration:

Pick up and drop from the Chennai airport with stay on twin sharing basis in-
cluded in delegate fee of 590 USD (Inclusive of IGST) per delegate. or IFHTSE /
Member Discount rate of 472 USD (Inclusive of IGST) without stay and pick up.

Exhibitors Special Offer for IFHTSE member
companies

Free stay will be considered for the exhibitors up to 2 persons per stall or 20%
discount on printed rates per SQM.

- — -

Ehennai'isa journey‘into_t tlmeless Indla &) kaleldoscope of moodsNhichlinftreass
ures of history, from temples and| shrlnes to fortsiands palaces thellandscapelof;
the past merging ea5|ly with the present retaining much offlitsRtraditional i

charm, this 350 year“oldfcity isithel gateway to south Indla lihek( Government " o<

Museum,-the-Kapaleeshwar~temple,~the Parthasarathy temple;~and®Marina

Beachiare some ofithe'manyisightsiiniGhennai: e ———

e —

T — —_—

2019/07 http://ifhtse.org Page 2/3



http://ifhtse.org/
http://www.6achtse.com/call-for-papers.php

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2022

All member associations are invited to submit their conferences in English language to be featured here!

MAR

MAR

JUN

JUN

SEP

SEP

OCT

OCT

APR

OCT

NOV

2019/07

5-7

25-27

3-5

14-18

14-17

20-22

28-30

26-28

26-28

23-25

Forthcoming Conferences

6th Asian Conference Chennai
on Heat Treatment and
Surface Engineering

European Conference on Antwerp
Heat Treatment

4th Mediterranian Istanbul
Conference on HTSE

6th International Milan
Conference on Steels in
Cars and Trucks

International Materials Cleveland
Applications &
Technlologies

5th International Cavtat-
Conference on Thermal Dubrovnik
Process Modelling and

Simulation (ICTPMS)

Harterei-Kongress Cologne
[languages:
German/English]

4th Int'l Conference on  Hangzhou
HTSE of Tools and Dies

European Conference on
Heat Treatment

and
2nd QDE - International |Berlin
Conference on
Quenching and
Distortion Engineering |

Harterei-Kongress Cologne
[languages:
German/English]

27th IFHTSE Congress  Yokohama

28th IFHTSE Congress Salzburg
and European

Conference on Heat

Treatment

http://ifhtse.org

India

Belgium

Turkey

ltaly

USA

Croatia

Germany

China

Germany

Germany

Japan

Austria

http://6achtse.org

https://www.a3ts.org/echt202

O/call-for-papers/

http://mchtse2020.com

https://www.sct-2020.com/

https://hdtoip.fsb.hr/

http://www.awt-

online.org/haertereikongress.

html

http://www.htse-td.com/htse-

tdfindex.shtml

http:/www.awt-

online.org/haertereikongress.

html

Page 3/3

B

B i


http://ifhtse.org/

	The three-day 6th Asian Conference on Heat Treatment and Surface Engineering will host about 500+ delegates from India and abroad. More than 150+ high quality technical papers are expected to be presented at the conference. Over 70+ exhibitors are exp...
	The event includes various plenary and keynote speakers from various parts of the world. The event will be co-organized and sponsored by leading industries, companies, government organizations and professional associations from India and abroad. There...
	Important Dates
	Last date for abstract submission:   31st Dec. 2019
	Information of acceptance of abstract:  15th Jan. 2020
	Submission of final manuscripts:   15th Feb.2020
	Abstract submission details: http://www.6achtse.com/call-for-papers.php
	Registration
	IFHTSE association members enjoy a discount on registration:
	Pick up and drop from the Chennai airport with stay on twin sharing basis included in delegate fee of 590 USD (Inclusive of IGST) per delegate. or IFHTSE / Member Discount rate of 472 USD (Inclusive of IGST) without stay and pick up.
	Exhibitors Special Offer for IFHTSE member companies
	Free stay will be considered for the exhibitors up to 2 persons per stall or 20% discount on printed rates per SQM.
	Chennai is the capi-     tal of Tamil Nadu and is India’s fourth largest metropolitan city. Chennai              has a diversified economic base covering sectors like automobile, light               engineering, textile, petro-chemicals, heavy enginee...
	also abroad.
	Chennai is a journey into timeless India, a kaleidoscope of moods, rich in treasures of history, from temples and shrines to forts and palaces, the landscape of the past merging easily with the present retaining much of its traditional charm, this 350...

