

ifhtse.org

6<sup>th</sup> Asian HTSE Conference

 Registration discounts for members of IFHTSE associations and IFHTSE member companies

International Federation for Heat Treatment and Surface Engineering

**Bulletin 2019 / 07** 

December 2019 no. 68



The three-day 6th Asian Conference on Heat Treatment and Surface Engineering will host about 500+ delegates from India and abroad. More than 150+ high quality technical papers are expected to be presented at the conference. Over 70+ exhibitors are expected to participate in the Expo and 5000+ business visitors are expected for the conference and expo.

The event includes various plenary and keynote speakers from various parts of the world. The event will be co-organized and sponsored by leading industries, companies, government organizations and professional associations from India and abroad. There will be a Workshop series on the theme of advanced materials, special heat treatments and innovative surface treatments.

## **Important Dates**

Last date for abstract submission: 31st Dec. 2019
Information of acceptance of abstract: 15th Jan. 2020
Submission of final manuscripts: 15th Feb.2020

Abstract submission details: http://www.6achtse.com/call-for-papers.php

## Registration

IFHTSE association members enjoy a discount on registration:

Pick up and drop from the Chennai airport with stay on twin sharing basis included in delegate fee of 590 USD (Inclusive of IGST) per delegate. or IFHTSE / Member Discount rate of 472 USD (Inclusive of IGST) without stay and pick up.

## Exhibitors Special Offer for IFHTSE member companies

Free stay will be considered for the exhibitors up to 2 persons per stall or 20% discount on printed rates per SQM.

Chennai is the capi- tal of Tamil Nadu and is India's fourth largest metropolitan city. Chennai has a diversified economic base covering sectors like automobile, light engineering, textile, petro-chemicals, heavy engineerspace, nuclear, etc. Chennai is the automotive capiing, defense, tal of India and is often referred to as the Detroit of Asia with major automobile giants having their manufacturing Chennai is well hub here. connected within India and also abroad.

Chennai is a journey into timeless India, a kaleidoscope of moods, rich in treasures of history, from temples and shrines to forts and palaces, the landscape of the past merging easily with the present retaining much of its traditional charm, this 350 year old city is the gateway to south India. The Government Museum, the Kapaleeshwar temple, the Parthasarathy temple, and Marina Beach are some of the many sights in Chennai.

## **Forthcoming Conferences**

2020	MAR	5-7	6th Asian Conference on Heat Treatment and Surface Engineering	Chennai	India	http://6achtse.org	IFHTSE
2020	MAR	25-27	European Conference on Heat Treatment	Antwerp	Belgium	https://www.a3ts.org/echt202 0/call-for-papers/	
2020	JUN	3-5	4th Mediterranian Conference on HTSE	Istanbul	Turkey	http://mchtse2020.com	IFHTSE
2020	JUN	14-18	6th International Conference on Steels in Cars and Trucks	Milan	Italy	https://www.sct-2020.com/	
2020	SEP	14-17	International Materials Applications & Technlologies	Cleveland	USA		
2020	SEP	8-12	5th International Conference on Thermal Process Modelling and Simulation (ICTPMS)	Cavtat- Dubrovnik	Croatia	https://hdtoip.fsb.hr/	IFHTSE
2020	OCT	20-22	Härterei-Kongress [languages: German/English]	Cologne	Germany	http://www.awt- online.org/haertereikongress. html	
2020	OCT	28-30	4th Int'l Conference on HTSE of Tools and Dies	Hangzhou	China	http://www.htse-td.com/htse-td/index.shtml	IFHTSE
2021	APR	26-28	European Conference on Heat Treatment and 2nd QDE - International Conference on Quenching and Distortion Engineering	Berlin	Germany		IFHT'SE
2021	OCT	26-28	Härterei-Kongress [languages: German/English]	Cologne	Germany	http://www.awt- online.org/haertereikongress. html	
2021	NOV	23-25	27th IFHTSE Congress	Yokohama	Japan		IFHTSE
2022			28th IFHTSE Congress and European Conference on Heat Treatment	Salzburg	Austria		IFITSE